Protistor® size 70 aR
1200VDC (IEC)
1
M
E
R
S
E

Rated current
In
Rated breaking
capacity DC
Power dissipation
at 0.8 In
Power dissipation
at In
Max. total I²t
@1000V
for L/R=45ms
Max. total I²t
@1000V
for L/R=15ms
Weight
D70SF120V20QF C076638 20 A 100 kA 4.5 W 10 W 0.31 kA²s 0.18 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V25QF S079435 25 A 100 kA 7 W 15.5 W 0.31 kA²s 0.18 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V32QF T079436 32 A 100 kA 8.5 W 18.5 W 0.61 kA²s 0.35 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V40QF V079437 40 A 100 kA 10 W 22 W 1 kA²s 0.58 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V50QF W079438 50 A 100 kA 12 W 26 W 1.8 kA²s 1.03 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V63QF X079439 63 A 100 kA 15 W 33 W 2.8 kA²s 1.6 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V80QF Y079440 80 A 100 kA 18.5 W 37.5 W 5.4 kA²s 3.1 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V100QF Z079441 100 A 100 kA 21.5 W 44.5 W 10 kA²s 5.8 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V125QF A079442 125 A 100 kA 28 W 54 W 16 kA²s 9.2 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V160QF B079443 160 A 100 kA 34 W 64 W 33.2 kA²s 19.2 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V200QF C079444 200 A 100 kA 35 W 65.5 W 78.5 kA²s 45 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V215QF D079445 215 A 100 kA 46 W 89 W 95 kA²s 55 kA²s 0.68 kg
D70SF120V20QF
PRODUCT RANGE
Protistor® size 70 aR
1200VDC (IEC)